Data Sheet
1
IPOE-175S
1
Industrial IP67 802.3bt PoE++ Splitter
(DC 12V, -40~75 degrees C)
Highly Convenient and Robust Industrial PoE++ Splitter
To fulfill the growing outdoor PoE applications, PLANET IPOE-175S is an

IPOE-175S
6
Ordering Information
IPOE-175S Industrial IP67 802.3bt PoE++ Splitter (DC 12V, -40~75 degrees C)
Related Products
IPOE-175 Industrial IP67 1-Port 802.3bt PoE++ Injector (-40~75 degrees C)
IPOE-E302 Industrial IP67 1-Port 802.3bt PoE++ to 2-Port 802.3at Gigabit PoE Extender
IPOE-165 Industrial IP67 1-Port 802.3at PoE+ Injector (-40~75 degrees C)
IPOE-173S Industrial IEEE 802.3bt PoE++ Splitter
IPOE-171-95W Industrial Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3bt PoE++ Injector (95 Watts, -40~75 degrees C, 12~48V DC)
IPOE-171-60W Industrial Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3bt PoE++ Injector (60 Watts, -40~75 degrees C)
IPOE-270 /IPOE-270-12V Industrial 2-port Multi-Gigabit 802.3bt PoE++ Injector Hub